
2026 Weeks Date Days Family
February Feb 16-Feb 19 Fri to Sun D Sharretts

Apr (W4) Sprfst Apr 19 - Apr 26 Sun to Sun Sharretts

May (W1) May 4 - May 10 Mon to Sun Sharretts

May (W3) May 17 - May 22 Sun to Sun Sharretts

May (W4)   May 25 - May 31 Mon to Sun Sharretts
June (W1) May 31 - June 4 Sun to Thur Sharretts

July (W1) July 6 - July 12 Mon to Sun Sharretts

Aug (W3) Aug 16 - Aug 23 Sun to Sun Sharretts
Aug (W4) JW Aug 23 - Aug 30 Sun to Sun Sharretts

Sept (W2) Sept 6 - Sept 13 Sun to Sun B Sharretts

Sept (W4) Sept 20 - Sept 27 Sun to Sun Sharretts
Oct (W1) Sept 27 - Oct 4 Sun to Sun Sharretts
Oct (W2) Oct 4 - Oct 11 Sun to Sun Sharretts
Oct (W3) Oct 11 - Oct 18 Sun to Sun Sharretts
Oct (W4) Oct 18 - Oct 25 Sun to Sun Sharretts
Oct (W5) Oct 25 - Nov 1 Sun to Sun Sharretts

March Show March 5-March 8 Fri to Mon B Sharretts

April (W4) Cruz Apr 30 - May 4 Thur to Mon B Sharretts

May (W2) BW Fst May 14 - May 17 Thur to Sun B Barco

May (W4) MD May 22 - May 25 Fri to Mon D Sharretts

June (W1) June 4 - June 7 Thur to Sun Barco 
June (W2) AS June 12 - June 14 Fri to Sun Steinberg
June (W2) June 14 - June 21 Sun to Sun D Sharretts
June (W3) June 21- June 28 Sun to Sun Ballweber
June to July June 28 - July 5 Sun to Sun B Sharretts

July (W2) July 12 - July 19 Sun to Sun Egan
July (W3) July 19 - July 26 Sun to Sun Barco
July (W4) July 26 - Aug 2 Sun to Sun Richie
Aug (W1) WM Aug 2 - Aug 9 Sun to Sun D Sharretts
Aug (W2) Aug 9 - Aug 16 Sun to Sun Warthan

Sept (W1) LD Aug 30 - Sept 6 Sun to Sun D Sharretts

Sept (W2) BW Sept 13 - Sept 20 Sun to Sun D Sharretts


